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This rotating nozzle is fitted with 2 spinning jets set at 90° and 2 semi radial rotating jets set at 45°.

This combination allows, positive forward thrust and flushing of the debris as well as cleaning of the

pipe wall and pipe joints.

Part #

04.011A
04.011B

04.012
04.016A
04.016B
04.028A
04.028B
04.028AS
04.040A
04.040B
04.040AS
04.050A
04.050B
04.050AS
04.050BS
04.060
04.100A
04.100B

Thread

1/16"
116"

1/8"
1/8"
1/4"
1/4"
3/8"
1/4"
172"
3/4"
172"
172"
3/4"
172"
3/4"
"
T
11/4"

Rotating
Nozzles

2x0.8/2x0.9
2x0.8/2x0.9

2x0.8/2x0.9

4x 0.7-1.1

4x.0.7-1.1
4x M4
4x M4
4x M4
4x M6
4x M6
4x M6
4x M6
4x M6
4x M6
4x M8
4x M8
4x M10
4xM10

Thrust
Nozzles

without
without

without
without
without
without
without
3x M4
without
without
3x M6
without
without
3x M6
3x M8
3x M8
3x M10
3x M10

Applicability from min. I/min at
dia. 100 bar
12-30mm 10
12-30mm 10
13-30mm 10
18-60mm 10
18-60mm 10
30-100mm 10
30-100mm 10
30-100mm 10
70-150mm 20
70-150mm 20
70-150mm 20
100-200mm 70
100-200mm 70
100-200mm 70
100-200mm 70
100-300mm 80
200-600mm 200
200-600mm 200
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