

ENZ KBR ROTATING COMBI NOZZLES: Working pressure up to 280 bar

This rotating nozzle is fitted with 2 spinning jets set at 90° and 2 semi radial rotating jets set at 45°. This combination allows, positive forward thrust and flushing of the debris as well as cleaning of the pipe wall and pipe joints.

Part #	Thread	Rotating Nozzles	Thrust Nozzles	Applicability from dia.	min. I/min at 100 bar
04.011A	1/16"	2x0.8/2x0.9	without	12-30mm	10
04.011B	1/16"	2x0.8/2x0.9	without	12-30mm	10
04.012	1/8"	2x0.8/2x0.9	without	13-30mm	10
04.016A	1/8"	4x 0.7-1.1	without	18-60mm	10
04.016B	1/4"	4x 0.7-1.1	without	18-60mm	10
04.028A	1/4"	4x M4	without	30-100mm	10
04.028B	3/8"	4x M4	without	30-100mm	10
04.028AS	1/4"	4x M4	3x M4	30-100mm	10
04.040A	1/2"	4x M6	without	70-150mm	20
04.040B	3/4"	4x M6	without	70-150mm	20
04.040AS	1/2"	4x M6	3x M6	70-150mm	20
04.050A	1/2"	4x M6	without	100-200mm	70
04.050B	3/4"	4x M6	without	100-200mm	70
04.050AS	1/2"	4x M6	3x M6	100-200mm	70
04.050BS	3/4"	4x M8	3x M8	100-200mm	70
04.060	1"	4x M8	3x M8	100-300mm	80
04.100A	1"	4x M10	3x M10	200-600mm	200
04.100B	1 1/4"	4x M10	3x M10	200-600mm	200